PLANT EXTRACTS

Europe Bilberry Extract
Cranberry Extract
Black Currant Extract

Aronia Chokeberry Extract

Black Elderberry Extract
Blueberry Extract
Marigold Extract
Roselle Extract

Mulberry Extract

Purple potato Extract
Raspberry Extract
Grape Skin Extract
Lingonberry Extract

Chamomile Extract
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Black bean hull Extract
vy Extract

Tribulus Terrestris Extract

Cherry Extract

Ginger Extract

Pomegranate Extract
Acerola Cherry Extract
Rose hip extract
Ginseng Extract

Schisandra Berry Extract

Lemon Balm Extract

Maca Extract

Avocado Fruit Powder

Ginkgo Biloba Extract #

Hawthorn Powder
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QINGDAO SONGWAL
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PROFESSIONAL NUTRITION RAW
MATERIAL SUPPLIER!

WhatsApp(wechat):
+86 13553066546
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NO. 61 HAIER ROAD, LAOSHAN
DISTRICT, QINGDAO, SHANDONG.
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0086-135-5306-6546
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info@songwal.com

@ MAKE BEST PRODUCTS, SUPPLY
www.songwal.com BEST SERVICE!



COMPANY PROFILE

Welcome to Qingdao Songwal Biotech, a leading
provider of high-quality biotechnological solutions
since our establishment in 2012. Our manufacturing
facilities in Hebei and Shaanxi provinces are integral
to our operations, functioning as an extension of our
own production capabilities. These state-of-the-art
facilities adhere to the highest quality standards and
hold certifications including ISO, GMP, Halal, SC,
Kosher, and FDA. This close collaboration ensures
that every product we offer is produced under rigorous
quality controls, guaranteeing the highest levels of
purity, potency, and regulatory compliance.

Over the years, we acquired clear business
knowledge and expertise, and on forecasting opportu-
nities, with the knowledge and experience gained. We
have expanded our reach to East Asia, Southeast
Asia, Central Asia, West Asia, Middle East, South
America, North America, etc.

SWBIo is continuously forging and developing
relationships with new companies through referrals
from the satisfied customers. We welcome and antici-
pate the opportunity to discuss with you as valued
customers to become a partner in your supply chain
solution, having the confidence that our services will

lead the way to your success!
Choose SWBio - let us do better!
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AMINO ACIDS

L - Arginine hydrochloride
L - Arginine L - Aspartate
L - Glutamic acid

L - Leucine

L - Phenylalanine

L - Tryptophan

L - Proline

L - Isoleucine

L - Leucine

L - Threonine

L - Valine

L - Aspartic Acid

B - Alanine

L - Citrulline

L - Cystine HCI Monohydrate
L - Ornithine L-aspartate

15595-35-4
7675-83-4
56-86-0
61-90-5
63-91-2
73-22-3
147-85-3
73-32-5
61-90-5
72-19-5
72-18-4
56-84-8
107-95-9
372-75-8
7048-04-6
3230-94-2

NUTRTION

Mineral Glycinate Chelates

Mineral Aspartate Chelates

Chromium Picolinate
L-Glutathione Reduced
DL-Choline Bitartrate
Coenzyme Q10

Inositol
D-Chrio-Inositol
Ferrous Fumarate
Creatine Monohydrate
D-Biotin

Collagen

D-Glucosamine hydrochloride

D-Glucosamine Sulfate 2KCl
Alpha Lipoic Acid
L-Carnitine Base

Zinc Citrate

Alpha Arbutin

Ferrous Gluconate

Choline Chloride

Choline Bitartrate

D-Calcium Pantothenate

Ca, Co, Cr, Cu,
Fe, Mg, Mn, K,
Se, Na, Zn
Ca, Co, Cr, Cu,
Fe, Mg, Mn, K,
Se, Na, Zn
14639-25-9
70-18-8
14307-43-8
303-98-0
87-89-8
643-12-9
141-01-5
6020-87-7
58-85-5
9064-67-9
66-84-2
14999-43-0
1077-28-7
541-15-1
5990-32-9
84380-01-8
22830-45-1
67-48-1
87-67-2
137-08-6




