PLANT EXTRACTS

Europe Bilberry Extract

Cranberry Extract

Black Currant Extract

Aronia Chokeberry Extract

Black Elderberry Extract

Blueberry Extract

Marigold Extract

Roselle Extract

Mulberry Extract

Purple potato Extract

Raspberry Extract

Grape Skin Extract

Lingonberry Extract

Chamomile Extract

Black bean hull Extract

Ivy Extract

Tribulus Terrestris Extract

Cherry Extract

Ginger Extract

Pomegranate Extract

Acerola Cherry Extract

Rose hip extract

Ginseng Extract

Schisandra Berry Extract

Lemon Balm Extract

Maca Extract

Avocado Fruit Powder

Ginkgo Biloba Extract

Hawthorn Powder













QINGDAO SONGWAL BIOTECH CO., LTD.

PROFESSIONAL NUTRITION RAW MATERIAL SUPPLIER!



WhatsApp(wechat): +86 13553066546



NO. 61 HAIER ROAD, LAOSHAN DISTRICT, QINGDAO, SHANDONG.



0086-135-5306-6546



info@songwal.com





QINGDAO SONGWAL BIOTECH CO., LTD



MAKE BEST PRODUCTS, SUPPLY BEST SERVICE!

COMPANY PROFILE

Welcome to Qingdao Songwal Biotech, a leading provider of high-quality biotechnological solutions since our establishment in 2012. Our manufacturing facilities in Hebei and Shaanxi provinces are integral to our operations, functioning as an extension of our own production capabilities. These state-of-the-art facilities adhere to the highest quality standards and hold certifications including ISO, GMP, Halal, SC, Kosher, and FDA. This close collaboration ensures that every product we offer is produced under rigorous quality controls, guaranteeing the highest levels of purity, potency, and regulatory compliance.

Over the years, we acquired clear business knowledge and expertise, and on forecasting opportunities, with the knowledge and experience gained. We have expanded our reach to East Asia, Southeast Asia, Central Asia, West Asia, Middle East, South America, North America, etc.

SWBio is continuously forging and developing relationships with new companies through referrals from the satisfied customers. We welcome and anticipate the opportunity to discuss with you as valued customers to become a partner in your supply chain solution, having the confidence that our services will lead the way to your success!

Choose SWBio - let us do better!





AMINO ACIDS

- Arginine hydrochloride	15595-3
- Arginine L - Aspartate	7675-83
- Glutamic acid	56-86-0
Leucine	61-90-5
- Phenylalanine	63-91-2
Tryptophan	73-22-3
- Proline	147-85-3
- Isoleucine	73-32-5
- Leucine	61-90-5
- Threonine	72-19-5
- Valine	72-18-4
- Aspartic Acid	56-84-8
- Alanine	107-95-9
- Citrulline	372-75-8
- Cystine HCl Monohydrate	7048-04
- Ornithine L-aspartate	3230-94

NUTRTION

Ca, Co, Cr, Cu,

Mineral Glycinate Chelates	Fe, Mg, Mn, K
	Se, Na, Zn
	Ca, Co, Cr, Cu
Mineral Aspartate Chelates	Fe, Mg, Mn, K
	Se, Na, Zn
Chromium Picolinate	14639-25-9
L-Glutathione Reduced	70-18-8
DL-Choline Bitartrate	14307-43-8
Coenzyme Q10	303-98-0
Inositol	87-89-8
D-Chrio-Inositol	643-12-9
Ferrous Fumarate	141-01-5
Creatine Monohydrate	6020-87-7
D-Biotin	58-85-5
Collagen	9064-67-9
D-Glucosamine hydrochloride	66-84-2
D-Glucosamine Sulfate 2KCl	14999-43-0
Alpha Lipoic Acid	1077-28-7
L-Carnitine Base	541-15-1
Zinc Citrate	5990-32-9
Alpha Arbutin	84380-01-8
Ferrous Gluconate	22830-45-1
Choline Chloride	67-48-1
Choline Bitartrate	87-67-2
D-Calcium Pantothenate	137-08-6